T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com28 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
SURFACE & SUSPENDED
PHOENIX
A high quality batten with a
choice of wattages and 4000K
or 5000K CCT variants
OPTIONS
Colour Temperature (CCT)

SURFACE & SUSPENDED
PHOENIX
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) DIMMING EMERGENCY CRI CCT
(K)
4000K
NPH30/LED/840 1227 28 4308 152 >80 4000
NPH30/LED/M3L/840 1227 28 4308 152 M3L >80 4000
NPH40/LED/840 1527 36 5470 152 >80 4000
NPH40/LED/M3L/840 1527 36 5470 152 M3L >80 4000
NPH50/LED/840 1791 48 7008 145 >80 4000
NPH50/LED/M3L/840 1791 48 7008 145 M3L >80 4000
NPH65/LED/840 1527 62 9630 154 >80 4000
NPH65/LED/M3L/840 1527 62 9630 154 M3L >80 4000
NPH75/LED/840 1791 70 10128 145 >80 4000
NPH75/LED/M3L/840 1791 70 10128 145 M3L >80 4000
5000K
NPH30/LED/850 1227 29 4382 149 >80 5000
NPH30/LED/M3L/850 1227 29 4382 149 M3L >80 5000
NPH40/LED/850 1527 37 5633 151 >80 5000
NPH40/LED/M3L/850 1527 37 5633 151 M3L >80 5000
NPH50/LED/850 1791 48 7186 150 >80 5000
NPH50/LED/M3L/850 1791 48 7186 150 M3L >80 5000
NPH65/LED/850 1527 63 9710 154 >80 5000
NPH65/LED/M3L/850 1527 63 9710 154 M3L >80 5000
NPH75/LED/850 1791 68 10536 155 >80 5000
NPH75/LED/M3L/850 1791 68 10536 155 M3L >80 5000
Standard, inluding manual test emergency (M3L)
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) DIMMING EMERGENCY CRI CCT
(K)
4000K
NPH30/LED/DD/840 1227 28 4308 152 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NPH30/LED/DD/M3L/840 1227 28 4308 152 Digital Dimming M3L >80 4000
NPH40/LED/DD/840 1527 36 5470 152 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NPH40/LED/DD/M3L/840 1527 36 5470 152 Digital Dimming M3L >80 4000
NPH50/LED/DD/840 1791 48 7008 145 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NPH50/LED/DD/M3L/840 1791 48 7008 145 Digital Dimming M3L >80 4000
NPH65/LED/DD/840 1527 62 9630 154 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NPH65/LED/DD/M3L/840 1527 62 9630 154 Digital Dimming M3L >80 4000
NPH75/LED/DD/840 1791 70 10128 145 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NPH75/LED/DD/M3L/840 1791 70 10128 145 Digital Dimming M3L >80 4000
5000K
NPH30/LED/DD/850 1227 29 4382 149 Digital Dimming >80 5000
NPH30/LED/DD/M3L/850 1227 29 4382 149 Digital Dimming M3L >80 5000
NPH40/LED/DD/850 1527 37 5633 151 Digital Dimming >80 5000
NPH40/LED/DD/M3L/850 1527 37 5633 151 Digital Dimming M3L >80 5000
NPH50/LED/DD/850 1791 48 7186 150 Digital Dimming >80 5000
NPH65/LED/DD/850 1527 48 7186 150 Digital Dimming >80 5000
NPH65/LED/DD/M3L/850 1527 63 9710 154 Digital Dimming M3L >80 5000
NPH75/LED/DD/850 1791 68 10536 155 Digital Dimming >80 5000
Digital Dimming (DD) including manual test emergency (M3L)
T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com30 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
SURFACE & SUSPENDED
PHOENIX
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/CNTR/LED/30 Phoenix Controller LED 30W 4Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/40 Phoenix Controller LED 40/65W 5Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/50 Phoenix Controller LED 50/75W 6Ft
NPH/CNTR/CLIP/PK4 Phoenix Controller LED Support Clip Pack Of 4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 30W 4Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/40/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 40/65W 5Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/50/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 50/75W 6Ft 1-Side
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/WG/LED/40 Phoenix Wire Guard LED 40/65W 5Ft
NPH/WG/LED/50 Phoenix Wire Guard LED 50/75W 6Ft
CONTROLLER
Made from polycarbonate, the controller is shatter proof and virtually indestructible. The smooth exterior gives an easily cleaned surface while
the ribbed interior gives an attractive appearance and good glare control. Supplied complete with the necessary support clips.
105